
Meeting Dates Badgworth Parish Council 2025 

All Parish Council meetings are held at At Badgworth and 

Biddisham Parish Hall, Bristol Road, Biddisham unless stated 

otherwise below 

Meetings start at 7pm 
 

Monday 20th January 2025     

Monday 17th February 2025     

Monday 17th March 2025  Annual Parish Meeting  

Monday 14th April 2025    

Monday 19th May 2025    

Monday 16th June 2025     

Monday 21st July 2025    

Monday 15th September 2025   

Monday 20th October 2025     

Monday 17th November 2025  

 

Meeting documents are available on our website www.parish-council.com/Badgworth at least 3 

days prior to the meeting. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.parish-council.com/Badgworth

